S

Utility HD Bench Vise 6-1/2" Jaw
Width, 6-1/4" Jaw Opening, 360°
Swivel Base
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Description

Wilton's Utility and Utility HD Bench Vises feature a 30,000 PSI gray cast iron body and movable jaw
with a 60,000 PSI ductile iron base. They also include a large anvil, built-in pipe jaws and a 360 degree
locking swivel base. The dual lock-downs and 4 mounting posts ensure maximum stability while in
use.
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Additional Information

SKU

Jaw Width (In.)

Number of Mounting Points
Opening Capacity Max (In.)
Prop 65

Throat Depth (In.)

Type of Base

28815

6-1/2

4

6-1/4

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
4-1/4

360 Degree Swivel
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